
 
 

2023 - 2024 
St. Joseph School Calendar 

 
 
AUGUST  
Sunday   August 6  Flocco Shoe Sale – 9:00 to 1:00  
     Uniform Exchange, 6:30 – 8:00 p.m.   
Mon - Thurs August 21 - 24  Faculty Professional Days  
Friday  August 25  Open House Pre-K 3, 9:00-10:00 PMC/Classroom 
Sunday  August 27  New Family Sundae Social, 1:00 – 2:30 p.m.  
FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 8/28 – 8/31 
Monday August 28  School begins, Grades 1-8/full days/hot lunch begins 
     Kindergarten Orientation 9:00  

PreK-4 Orientation  
PreK-3 Orientation  

Tuesday August 29  ALL Kindergarten to Grade 8 students report: Full Day 
Pre-K 3   T/Th begins  

 Pre-K 4    5 day (AM and full day) program begins 
Wednesday August 30  Pre-K 3 MWF and Pre-K 4 MWF classes begin today.  
Thursday August 31  Home and School Board Meeting, 6:00 pm  
 
 
SEPTEMBER  
Friday  September 1  School Holiday 
Monday September 4  Labor Day/school holiday 
Tuesday September 5  Regular schedule for all grades 
Wednesday September 6  Back-to-School Night, Grades 6 -8, 6:30 p.m. in Church  
Thursday September 7  Back-to-School Night, Grades PreK to 5, 6:30 p.m. in Church 
Friday  September 8  Opening School Liturgy, 10:15 a.m.  
Wednesday September 13  Instrumental Music Program Parent Meeting , Virtual  
Thursday  September 14  Homeroom Parent Meeting in the PMC, 7:00 p.m.  
Friday  September 15  Boosterthon Run 
 

 
OCTOBER  
Thursday October 5  Home and School Board Meeting 6:00; Uniform Exchange, 6:30-8:00 p.m. 
Friday  October 6  School Liturgy, 10:00 a.m. Student Council Installation 
Monday October 16  Winter Uniforms begin 
Thursday  October 26  All Saints Program 10:00 Church  
Thursday October 26  Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00 – 8:00 
Friday  October 27  Parent/Teacher Conferences 7:30 – 12:00 No school for students 
Saturday October 28  Trunk or Treat 1-3 or 6:30-8:00 PM 
Tuesday October 31  Monster Mash 
  
    

NOVEMBER    
Wednesday November 1  Holy Day of Obligation – Feast of All Saints – No school 
Thursday November 2  Home and School Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m  
     Uniform Exchange at 6:00 p.m. in Cafeteria 
Friday  November 3  School Liturgy, 10:15 a.m. 
Thursday November 16  School Pictures: Pre-K 3, 8th, Kinder., 1   
Friday  November 17  School Pictures for PRE-K 4 and Grades 2-7 
Tuesday November 21  Thanksgiving Prayer Service at 2:00 p.m. in Church 
Wednesday November 22  Faculty Meeting; NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS  



 
 

Thurs. – Sun. November 23-27 Thanksgiving Vacation:  NO SCHOOL      
Monday November 28  Classes Resume 
      
 
DECEMBER   
Friday  December 1  School Liturgy, 10:15 a.m.; First Trimester Ends 
Thursday December 7  Home and School Board Meeting  
Friday  December 8  Feast of the Immaculate Conception: Holy Day of Obligation: NO SCHOOL 
Monday December 11  Report Cards  
Monday December 18  Band Concert 7:00 pm 
Tuesday December 19  PreK 3 Christmas Sing-a-long, 8:45 a.m 
     Kindergarten Christmas Pageant, 10:00 a.m., GYM 
Wednesday December 20  Pre-K 4  Christmas Pageant, 9:30, 10:15 and 1:30 
Friday  December 22  Christmas Pageant, 1:45 p.m. in Church/No CARES   
      
 
 
 

 
JANUARY     
Wednesday January 3  Classes Resume  
Thursday January 4  Home and School Board Meeting 6:00 - Uniform Exchange in Cafeteria: 6:30  
Friday  January 5  School Liturgy, 10:15 a.m. 
Monday January 15  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day:  NO SCHOOL 
Sunday  January 28  Catholic Schools Week begins with Mass at 12:00 pm 
Catholic Schools Week, January 28 to February 2 
 
     
FEBRUARY    
Thursday February 1  First Reconciliation, 7:00 p.m.  
Thursday February 8  Home and School Meeting 6:00 PM 
Wednesday February 14  Ash Wednesday: School Liturgy at 10:15 a.m 
Monday February 19  Presidents’ Day – No school 
Thursday February 21  Presidents’ Wax Museum 6:30 pm Grade 3 
Saturday February 24  Green and White Gala 
 
MARCH. 
Friday   March 1  School Liturgy, 10:15 a.m. 
Fri – Fri  March 1, 4-8  TERRA NOVA TESTING: Please do not schedule appointments 
Thursday March 7  Home and School Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m./Uniform Exchange 6:30 
Friday  March 8  2nd Trimester Ends 
Friday   March 15  Report Cards 
Wednesday March 27  Passion Play, 1:30 p.m. 
Thur/Fri/Mon March 28-29, April 1 Easter Vacation- NO SCHOOL 
 
APRIL     
Thursday April 4   Home and School Mtg. 6:00/Uniform Exchange 6:30 
Friday  April 5   School Liturgy, 10:15 a.m. 
Saturday April  6   Sacrament of Confirmation 10:00/1:30 
Monday April 8   Spring Uniforms 
Friday  April 19   Gal Pal Dance 
Friday  April 26  Career Day 
 
    

Merry Christmas!   Christmas Vacation – December 23 to January 2 
 



 
 

 
MAY    
Thursday May 2   Home and School Board 6:00 
Saturday May 4   First Holy Communion 
Wednesday May 8   May Procession at 10:15 a.m.  
Thursday May 9   Ascension Thursday: Holy Day of Obligation – School Holiday 
Friday  May 10   School Holiday 
Monday May 20   Spring Band Concert 7:00 PM 
Wed.-Fri May 22-24  8th Grade Assessments 
Wednesday  May 22   Poetry Café 
Monday May 27   Memorial Day:  NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday  May 28-31  End of the year Assessments, Grades 1-7 
Tuesday  May 29   Clerical Day for Grade 8: NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS 
Thursday May 30   Last Day for PreK 3 and 4 
Friday   May 31   Closing Ceremonies for Kindergarten 10:00 Gym 
 
 
JUNE  
Monday June 3   Professional Development Day for teachers– no school for students 
Tuesday June 4   Grade 8 Graduation – 6:00 pm Church Reception following 
     Noon dismissal grades 1 - 7 
Wednesday June 5   Noon dismissal grades 1 - 7 
Thursday June 6   Noon dismissal grades 1 - 7    
Friday  June 7   Last Day of School: School Liturgy, 10:00 a.m.:  NO CARES 

11:30 DISMISSAL for CAR RIDERS; NOON for buses 
NO BUSES HOME FOR CASD only 

             
 
 Only Grades 1 – 7 report to school from June 4-7 

NOON DISMISSAL: June 4-7 
 


